Leitner Sports Timing

1.Rennen OM Superblke 8753 FOHNSDORF-HETZENDORF
. . AUSTRIA
17042004 SaPannonia-Ring at: Pannonia-Ring (4,740 km) Date: 17.04.2004
Laptimes of Time: 14:40
Lap Savonith Andreas Titan Bert Unger Josef Golser Markus Silhengst Hermann Nusshall Johannes Reinbold Hans
5 0 3 33 82 15 83
1 - - - - - - -
2 | 2:06.440 2:08.788 2:06.526 2:09.488 2:10.336 2:13.356 2:15.989
3 | 2:05.445 -0.995 | 2:05.991 -2.797 | 2:06.179 -0.347 | 2:09.070 -0.418 | 2:09.519 -0.817 | 2:12.016 -1.340 | 2:15.264 -0.725
4 | 2:05.904 +0.459 | 2:06.009 +0.018 | 2:05.934 -0.245 | 2:08.281 -0.789 | 2:08.612 -0.907 | 2:11.413 -0.603 | 2:13.496 -1.768
5| 2:06.517 +0.613 | 2:05.868 -0.141 | 2:06.646 +0.712 | 2:06.657 -1.624 | 2:08.947 +0.335 | 2:12.366 +0.953 | 2:12.262 -1.234
6 | 2:04.600 -1.917 | 2:05.315 -0.553 | 2:05.713 -0.933 | 2:06.271 -0.386 | 2:16.064 +7.117 | 2:11.200 -1.166 | 2:13.112 +0.850
7 | 2:04.502 -0.098 | 2:04.622 -0.693 | 2:04.681 -1.032 | 2:05.202 -1.069 | 2:12.486 -3.578 | 2:10.903 -0.297 | 2:14.377 +1.265
8 | 2:04.437 -0.065 | 2:04.725 +0.103 | 2:04.656 -0.025 | 2:06.235 +1.033 | 2:10.176 -2.310 | 2:10.681 -0.222 | 2:13.097 -1.280
9 | 2:06.345 +1.908 | 2:05.115 +0.390 | 2:04.869 +0.213 | 2:06.747 +0.512 | 2:09.946 -0.230 | 2:10.712 +0.031 | 2:14.577 +1.480
10 | 2:04.252 -2.093 | 2:04.732 -0.383 | 2:04.725 -0.144 | 2:06.762 +0.015 | 2:08.626 -1.320 | 2:10.546 -0.166 | 2:12.785 -1.792
11 | 2:03.591 -0.661 | 2:04.484 -0.248 | 2:04.525 -0.200 | 2:07.398 +0.636 | 2:09.117 +0.491 | 2:10.827 +0.281 | 2:14.151 +1.366
12 | 2:05.145 +1.554 | 2:06.549 +2.065 | 2:04.752 +0.227 | 2:13.470 +6.072 | 2:08.890 -0.227 | 2:09.852 -0.975 | 2:14.956 +0.805
L Ava. I 2:05.198 ] 2:05.654 ] 2:05.382 ] 2:07.780 ] 2:10.247 ] 2:11.261 ] _2:14.006 ]
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Software Solutions



1.Rennen OM Su pe rbike 5755 PO NSDORFHETZENDORF

. . . . AUSTRIA
17042004 SaPannonia-Ring at: Pannonia-Ring (4,740 km) Date: 17.04.2004
Laptimes of Time: 14:40
Lap Demelbauer Wilhelm Breiner Kurt Tschannerl Michael Novak Walter Mosinger Gunter
65 86 80 14 52
1 - - - - -
2 | 2:16.079 2:18.228 2:18.974 2:23.909 2:46.992
3 2:15.813 -0.266 2:17.325 -0.903 2:18.987 +0.013 2:24.022 +0.113 2:46.745 -0.247
4 2:13.691 -2.122 2:16.486 -0.839 2:21.424 +2.437 2:24.189 +0.167 2:54.180 +7.435
5 2:15.039 +1.348 2:16.193 -0.293 2:22.504 +1.080 2:22.656 -1.533 2:52.295 -1.885
6 2:13.897 -1.142 2:16.791 +0.598 2:22.590 +0.086 2:22.096 -0.560 2:55.955 +3.660
7 2:14.367 +0.470 2:18.421 +1.630 2:20.437 -2.153 2:24.827 +2.731 2:51.259 -4.696
8 2:15.016 +0.649 2:18.533 +0.112 2:22.381 +1.944 | 2:25.149 +0.322 2:47.878 -3.381
9 2:14.525 -0.491 2:16.716 -1.817 2:26.616 +4.235 2:23.826 -1.323 2:52.502 +4.624
10 2:14.833 +0.308 2:16.682 -0.034 2:26.548 -0.068 2:26.570 +2.744
11 2:16.236 +1.403 2:19.641 +2.959 2:23.676 -2.872 2:26.879 +0.309
12 2:17.706 +1.470
LAvg. | 215200 ] _2:17.502 ] 222414 ] 224412 ] _2:50.976 ]
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